Swedish National Championship
(National Championship)

Grevagarden, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Yearling

Colts
Position Horse Score
1st Name: BR Magicaal 87.33
Colour: bay
Owner: Aline
Johnsén Jogén
2nd Name: TA Kazar 87.17
Colour: grey
Owner: Carola
Magnusson
3rd Name: JB Presley 86
Colour: bay
Owner: Britt-Marie
Wall
Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F m Christoper Lowe, GB
G == Peter Birch, DK

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

v
]
o+
2

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE
HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS

MOVEMENT

AT

18.5
18

=
U

18.5

AT
18
18
17
15.5
17.5

AT
18
18
17.5

=
Ul

18

F

18.5

18.5
17
15
19

F
18

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

F
18

18
17.5
14
18

G
18
18

18.5
18
17.5
16
18

G
18
18
17.5
15
17.5



	Swedish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


