Swedish National Championship (National Championship)



Grevagården, Sweden 26 Jul 2025, Yearling Colts

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: BR Magicaal	87.33		АТ	F	G
	Colour: bay Owner: Aline Johnsén Jogén		ТҮРЕ	18.5	18.5	18
			HEAD & NECK	18	18.5	18
			BODY	17	17	17
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19	18.5
2nd	Name: TA Kazar Colour: grey Owner: Carola Magnusson	87.17		AT	F	G
			ТҮРЕ	18	18	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	18	18.5	18
			BODY	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	16
			MOVEMENT	17.5	18.5	18
3rd	Name: JB Presley Colour: bay Owner: Britt-Marie Wall	86		AT	F	G
			TYPE	18	18	18
			HEAD & NECK	18	18	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14	15
			MOVEMENT	18	18	17.5

Judges

AT ☐ Antonia Bautista, ES

F ☐ Christoper Lowe, GB

G ∷ Peter Birch, DK